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Buyers' Giiirlt

RENT A CAR
DRIVE IT YOURSELF

Real Insurance Protection

LOW RATES

HERTZBv^enLSTATIONS
SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO OAKLAND

(Offic* and Truck Service) (Passenger Car Rentals) 4S0 Hobart St.

14S0 Folsom St. 175 Turk St. IE mplebar 3377

UN derhill 686S UN derhill 6868 DEL MONTE
STATIONS—SAN DIEGO TO VANCOUVER Del Monte Hotel

HERTZ TRUCK
LEASE SERVICE

Everything But the Driver

Used by Leading Merchants
Everywhere

BUTLER
" Marlon tel opr rin9 Church
" Mark L (Bernicei bkpr YMCA h333 25th av
" Martha rl044 Guerrero
" Mary dmnstr h745 Sutter
" Marv orderly LHH r76 Douglass
" Mary (wid Fredi hl918 Powell
" Mary I wid Wmi hl22 Granville way
" Marv A sten Boerlcke & Runyon Co rH75

10th av
" Mary c slswn Newell Gutradt Co r745 Sutter
" Mary E (wid C Nl h628 46th av
" Matthew J (Florence Si elk hl819 Hayes
" Matthew J (Maryl guard Ry Exp Agcy r2314

25th av
" Maybelle elk Moore's rI651 Quint
" Merrill J ( Mildred l h48 Haight
" Myrtle C Mrs rl958 Sacto
" Norman A carp rl608 Funston av
" Olga Mrs dom r475 Dolores
" Orville R (Flora i apt mgr h2313 Webster
" Patricia M Mrs rl6 West Clay Park
" Patk r310 Haight
" Patk carp r785f San Jose av
" Patk jan Pub Sch r339 Webster
" Patk M carp r768 Natoma
BUTLER PAUL D (Maxima) British Consul-

General. 410 Alaska Commercial BIdg. 310
Sansome. Tel SU ttcr 43X3. hlSSS Gougb.
Tel OB dway 3399

" Paul W (Claire) slsmn h773 44th av
" Pearl r480 Ellis
" Phyllis sten hl350 Washn
" Randall G rl452 Divisadero
" Raymond auto mech rl024 Ellis
" Richd (Jennie I lab h290 3d av
" Richd P clo clnr 1488 Vallejo
" Roza hl260 Bway
" Ruby (Wid Jas( hl003 Wisconsin
" Sam'l T (Nellie Bi mtrmn h265 Orizaba av
" Saml V r265 Orizaba av
" Santord J slsmn Buckbee Thome & Co r45

Osgood pi
" Seth L (Mvrtle) mfrs agt 320 Market R237

hl423 23d av
" Stanley W r642 Precita av
" Steph P (Dellal inspr SDofPH hl478 45th av
" Susan J (Wid Wml h2300 14th av
" Thelma tel opr rl428 Plymouth av
" Thos mattressmkr Simon Mattress Mfg Co
" Thos P h2876 16th
" Thos F jr (Jean Nl bkpr Russ Bldg r3e

Edgehlll way
" Thos J hl717 Alabama
" Thos M (Hanorah) lab h40 Elsie
" Tine h990 Geary
" Tobias wtchmn r226 Shrader
" Vera Mrs r403 Van Ness av S
" Verner (Victoria! mach hll87 Noe
" Vincent garage atdt rl044 Guerrero
-' Viola rl024 Ellis
" Virginia A bkpr Royal Container Co r2090

Green
" Walter F chaut Automobile Transport Co

r Sharpe's Park
" Walter J (Madolyn.i box spring mkr rl257

Hampshire
" Wilfred E (Edith I mot plct opr hl826 Brod-

erick
" Wilhelmina (wid P Fl r2371 18th av
" Wm (Hannah S) hl30 Lake
" Wm rl030 Pine
" Wm r495 Valencia
" Wm (Nora J) wtchmn hl044 Guerrero
" Wm A I Pearl I h2597 Sacto
" Wm E cond Mun Ry r840 Van Ness av
" Wm J meatctr rl717 Alabama
" Wm J slsmn r2300 14th av
" Wm J (Lcona) slsmn Marshall Dill h4210

Balboa
" Wm L (Leslie J) office mgr J W Stacey Inc

h525 Buena Vista av
" Wm P (Norma) h50 Rome
" Wm J 1-65 Manchester
Butlin Eunice M sec U S Int Rev r2550 Bu-

chanan
" Hugh P (Ethel M) liquors 4522 Irving hl625

48th av
Butman Frank G (Grace) emp Richd B Clark

h30 Patton
" Warren emp Richd B Clark
Buto Fred (Kath) hl38 Sears
Butori Dino r45 Culebra ter
" Dino atdt Certified Auto Serv r45 Culebra ter
" Edwin gas sta atdt D A Pena hl535 Fran-

cisco
" Pilomena (wid Louis 1 h45 Culebra ter
Butrica Nick A r40 7th
Butsch Edmund J (Amelia) electn h3550 Calif
Butt Aug C h222 10th av
" Cath Mrs Indvwkr hn75 O'Parrell
" Fred J (Wilmai slsmn h2n4 22d av
" Harrv rl71 Fell

BUTT
Janet (wid E Pi dom hl05 Thornton av
Jerry sten h775 Geary
Jos H (Pearl) h551 Dewey blvd
Lawrence O (Ethel) bkpr hl233 Anza
Lillle (Wid P Di h334 25th av
Peter W ( Elsie i meats 726 Post h3590 Sacto
Peter W jr flshermn r3.'S90 Sacto
Viola H (Wid H V) hm6 Grove
Wm r2219 Van Ness av

Butte Barbara S elk r3974 Washn
C Felix jr slsmn h2427 Vallejo
Eliz S (wid P C) h3974 Washn
Helen S elk r3974 Washn
Homer V jr slsmn Investors Syndicate
Lenore M r2427 Vallejo

Buttelman Ernest H hl225 Bay
Fred B elk DHSCo r270 Santa Rosa av
Lorenz A with S F Bank r270 Santa Rosa av
Sophia L Mrs h270 Santa Rosa av

BUTTER GLO INC, B C Verdegren Pres. An-
tone lUasilko V-Pres, Ben Weitz Sec-
Treas, Manufacturers of Individual and
Quality Confectionery Flavorings for Ice
Cream, 111 Brannan, Tel TU kon 2280

" Maybelle elk hl651 Quint
ButterHeld B J seamn r25 Clay
" Belle K C S pract 26 O'Parrell R601 r401

West Portal av
" Bernice beauty opr h645 Bush
" Bertha M sten Maurice L Samter r6 Havens
" Clarence M hl067 Sanchez
" Frances E (wid D A) maid 2785 Jackson

BUTTERFIELD FRED R (Meta) (Butterfleld
& Butterfield) and Auctioneer, r Linden-
wood

" Jesse E (Edith) h418 39th av
" John E (Grace R) sec-treas Hirschfelder &

Meaney Inc h262 20th av
" Mae E tel opr h339 Pierce
" Marie W Mrs beauty shop 1490 Calif
" Ralph B lAlma N) aud U S Maritime Com

h326D Gough
" Reeder (Phyllis) (Butterfleld & Butterfieldl

hl637 16th av
" Robt elk r2715 Sacto
" Ruth r940 Post
" Walter C (Jo-Ann) mgr Rockwell Apts h765

O'Parrell
" Walter G hl595 Clay
BUTTERFIELD & BUTTERFIELD (Fred R

and Reeder Butterfield) Auctioneers, 1244
Sutter, Tel OR dway 1362

Butterick Barbara hl5 Linda
" Co The W A Connolly mgr dress patterns

350 Mission 2d fl

Butterlv Louise (wid Andw) h575 Eddy
" Marie S Mrs oBice sec State Bd of Medical

Examiners hl050 Franklin
Butters Agnes Mrs dental asst h726 Cole
" Alice r726 Cole
" Chas S (Beatrice) ins agt h505 14th av
" Thos A elk Wm Cavalier & Co r726 Cole
Butterwood Chas W (Agnes) hl620 Dolores
" Eileen M sten rl620 Dolores
Butterworth Arth R (Dorothy I h3575 Fillmore
" Chas T prob ofBcer City Juvenile Court r642

34th av
" Chas W sta atdt r3575 Fillmore
" Eliza A (wid J W) r2465 FoLsom
" Florence Mrs hl530 46th av
" Jean A proofrdr h573 Greenwich
" L Mark div mgr Gilmore Oil Co r750 Sutter
" Susan hl628 Vallejo
" Thos C (Margt El mech eng h642 34th av
" Wm H with O'Connor Moflatt & Co rl925

Leavenworth
Buttery Lionel E (Josephine) elk Columbia

Hotel r522 Hyde
" Margt Mrs h2026 Green
Buttgenbach Albt L (Annie) sta eng hl343

25th av
" Carl W (Mary F) br mgr Standard Stas

hl943 Jackson
" Florence elk r4508 Balboa
" Haidee elk Cal Canning Peach Assn rl955

Bwav
" Hugo (Edith) h4508 Balboa
" Walter J (Madollne O) acct City Treas hl223

12th av
Buttl Peter h33 Pearl
Butticci Armand (Theresa) whsmn h2831 San

Bruno av
" Faustino (Elvera) custodian Casa CTolonlale

Fugazi Hall h678 Green
" John (Jennie) carp h253 Mississippi
Buttice Elva waiter r715 Bush
Buttigieg Alfonse shoe repr rl581 Oakdale av
" Jos lab rl581 Oakdale av
" Lawrence M sugarwkr rl366 Quesada av
Buttigani John waiter rl485 Pine

Buttimer John (Cath) h53 Ramona av
" Mary Mrs smstrs h308 Presidio av
" Nora Mrs h3088 21st
Buttke Fred h821 Leavenworth
Buttle Agnes tchr rn06 Pelton
" Clement P rn06 Felton
" Donald D elk Del Monte Crmry r33 Clayton
" Kath A with McLaren Goode & Co r795 Sut-

ter
" Lucretia (wid Clement) hn06 Felton
" Robt rl706 Pelton
" Violet r2455 Harrison
Buitleman Ernest H (Vivian) elk A J Glesener

Co rI225 Bay
Buttler M C h480 Fell
" Macus (Evelyn I garagewkr h483a Linden
" May I wid Claude I maid hl46 McAllister
Buttles Joel E (Doloresi hlpr Meyers Safety

Switch Co rl204 Castro
Buttman Christian hl76 Corona
BUTTNER, See also Buettncr
" Arth E (Lucille) v-pres Electrical Specialty

Inc hlOl Urbano dr
" Chas hl763 Greenwich
"EC h2855 Union
" Edna Mrs tchr Pub Sch r377a Clay
" Geo J (Edna Mi steelwkr h467 Staples av
" Pauline H musician rlOl Urbano dr
Buttnick Cella (wid Morris) r3816 Cabrillo
Buttolph J Edw (Lola M) chauf h415g Carl
" John (Evelyn) rl039 Franklin
Button Asa P (Eliz F) pntr h3912 Clay
" Caasi C bkpr r20 Divisadero
" Earl W (Cynthia) eng hl247 39th av
" Eva Mrs h361a Van Ness av S
" Floyd rl247 39th av
" J H (Grace) rl909 Eddy
" Monte (Kath Ei pntr h20 Divisadero
" Ralph J planing mill 39 Sheridan r356

Pierce
" Ralph J jr cbtmkr r356 Pierce
" Rose M Mrs sten Mayor of S P h735 Geary
" Virginia (wid Roy) elk U Hosp hl832

Clement
Buttoirs Robt news vendor rl41 5th
Buttrick Gena (wid Fred) nurse rl68 Jordan

av
Butts Bascom J (Bernice B) bottler h805 Page
" Carl rl242 Howard
" Chas C bartndr r2602 Lake Shore blvd
" Claude N (Bes.sie A) bottler h2056 Revere av
" Cvril prsmn S F News rl202 Haight
" Cvrus V flymn S P Examiner r508 Larkin
" Delos C (Lucille) jwlr 231 Montgy r855 Wal-

ler
" Edmund L i Lillian i USA hlSOO Bway
" Edwin artist h616 Natoma
" Eleanor labtvwkr h82l Pine
" Ernest watchmkr 247 Calif r Kentfleld
" Gerald r344 4th
" Jessie cook Parkwood Coffee Shop
" John T (Margt) restr 63 2d h846 Waller
" Ralph L (Lillie) lab h963 Haves
" Roy (Beula) with DC&HCo h2921 Folsom
" V L hl200 Haight
" Wm H (Genevieve) radio techn h62 Maynard
Buty Louis (Esther) slsmn h2169 Union
Butz Clias wtchmn h2037a Oak
" Leonie r3451 Scott
Butzbacli Chas A r405 Valencia
" Etta M Indvwkr rl750 Mission
" Jack E (Phyllis) Indvwkr hl216 Le Conte av
" Phyllis G Mrs sec C S C of c rl216 Le Conte

av
Butzine Marv factywkr r3293 Folsom
Butzing Clai-ence R (Anita) h3578a nth
" Edw K (Christina) h3578a nth
Butzman Ferdinand K (Mabel) slsmn BBCCo

h2170 Beach
Buwerton Royal H (Laurinda) elk Co£Bn-Red-

dlngton Co r550 Leavenworth
Buxbaum Esther (wid Jacob! r246 El Camlno

Del Mar
" Harrv r371 Turk
" Matthew L chauf h2120 Clement
Buxton Donald G h950 Franklin
" Dorothy Mrs sten Retail Dry Goods Assn

r2901 Gough
" Edna Mrs .sten hl650 Calif
" Geo M printer rll03 Shrader
" Milton E (Hazel) factywkr h895 31st av
" Paul L (Bernicei pro asst cash B of A hl690

Filbert
Buyaert Martha Mrs elk J W Mueller r543 Oak
Buyer Florence T rl05 Palm av
" Johanna L (wid Chas) hl05 Palm av
Buyers Credit Plan W E Crick mgr 77 O'Parrell

2d n
Buyle Alphonse (Emily) Ingshrmn h34a Dear-

born
Buys Gerald A (Marie) (Cafe Moderne) hI807

Haight

5 GRAIMAT Jewelrir Stores
in the Bay Region

•k 156 Geary Street, San Francisco

* 2390 Mission Street, San Francisco

* 1900 Broadway, at 19th St., Oakland


